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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (ONLY SPU) 2022-2023

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

** SUBJECT : Economics------OPEN

1 1 YUKTA RAJESHBHAI PARMAR 82.30 SEBC F0.0082.30211

2 2 MANISHABEN TEJABHAI ZALA 81.04 SC F68.5071.04243

3 3 PRIYANKABEN DILIPSINH CHAUHAN 79.00 OPEN F60.5069.004

4 4 JYOTIKABEN LALUBHA PARMAR 78.60 OPEN F60.0068.603

5 5 FALGUNIBEN RAMANBHAI MAKWANA 76.50 SC F0.0076.5049

6 6 JANKIBEN JIGNESHBHAI CHAUHAN 76.10 SEBC F0.0076.1051

7 7 JEEGARKUMAR CHANDUBHAI PARMAR 76.10 SEBC M61.0066.10120

8 8 RAKESHKUMAR SATISHBHAI VANKAR 75.70 SC/PH M0.0075.70456

9 9 GOPALBHAI RAGHUBHAI JOGRANA 75.50 SEBC M0.0075.50216

10 10 RISALATMAHAMMAD AIYUBBHAI SINDHI 74.40 EWS M0.0074.40111

11 11 RITUBEN AKUBHAI VAGHELA 73.30 OPEN F52.5066.302

12 12 SANGITA NALINKANT CHRISTIAN 73.30 SEBC F57.5066.30593

13 13 VAISHALIBEN NATUBHAI PARMAR 73.20 SEBC F0.0073.2080

14 14 TRUPTIBEN SATISHBHAI YADAV 71.10 OPEN F0.0071.10367

15 15 SAKIRMIYA IDRISHMIYA MALEK 68.60 EWS M0.0068.60116

16 16 KULDIPBHAI DINESHBHAI VALMIK 66.70 SEBC M0.0066.70331

17 17 DIPIKABEN AMBALAL MAHERIYA 65.60 SC F58.0058.60147

18 18 ANANDBHAI KHOTABHAI VALMIK 65.20 OPEN M0.0065.20326

19 19 RAHULBHAI PRAVINBHAI VALMIK 65.00 SEBC M0.0065.00333

20 20 AMITKUMAR CHIMANBHAI VAGHELA 64.60 OPEN M0.0064.60303

21 21 HARDIKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PARMAR 64.40 OPEN M0.0064.40325

22 22 SEEMABEN VINODBHAI ROHIT 63.60 SC F0.0063.60264

23 23 NEETABEN SURESHBHAI BHOI 63.40 SEBC F0.0063.4053

24 24 BHUMIKABEN PRAVINSINH JADEJA 63.10 OPEN F0.0063.10131

25 25 SHAHILKHAN ASHMATKHAN PATHAN 63.10 EWS M57.0056.10530

26 26 TAPAN NAYANKUMAR SUTHAR 62.10 SEBC M0.0062.10214

27 27 MAYURKUMAR AMRUTBHAI CHAUHAN 61.90 OPEN M0.0061.90323

28 28 HIRALBEN PRAVINSINH GOHEL 61.30 OPEN F0.0061.30353

29 29 PREETIBEN JAGDISHBHAI VASAVA 58.80 ST F0.0058.8039

30 30 MANISHBHAI SURESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 58.40 OPEN M0.0058.40561
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SER.

NO.
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NO.
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NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

** SUBJECT : Economics------SC

1 2 MANISHABEN TEJABHAI ZALA 81.04 SC F68.5071.04243

2 5 FALGUNIBEN RAMANBHAI MAKWANA 76.50 SC F0.0076.5049

3 8 RAKESHKUMAR SATISHBHAI VANKAR 75.70 SC/PH M0.0075.70456

4 17 DIPIKABEN AMBALAL MAHERIYA 65.60 SC F58.0058.60147

5 22 SEEMABEN VINODBHAI ROHIT 63.60 SC F0.0063.60264
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NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

** SUBJECT : Economics------ST

1 29 PREETIBEN JAGDISHBHAI VASAVA 58.80 ST F0.0058.8039
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** SUBJECT : Economics------SEBC

1 1 YUKTA RAJESHBHAI PARMAR 82.30 SEBC F0.0082.30211

2 6 JANKIBEN JIGNESHBHAI CHAUHAN 76.10 SEBC F0.0076.1051

3 7 JEEGARKUMAR CHANDUBHAI PARMAR 76.10 SEBC M61.0066.10120

4 9 GOPALBHAI RAGHUBHAI JOGRANA 75.50 SEBC M0.0075.50216

5 12 SANGITA NALINKANT CHRISTIAN 73.30 SEBC F57.5066.30593

6 13 VAISHALIBEN NATUBHAI PARMAR 73.20 SEBC F0.0073.2080

7 16 KULDIPBHAI DINESHBHAI VALMIK 66.70 SEBC M0.0066.70331

8 19 RAHULBHAI PRAVINBHAI VALMIK 65.00 SEBC M0.0065.00333

9 23 NEETABEN SURESHBHAI BHOI 63.40 SEBC F0.0063.4053

10 26 TAPAN NAYANKUMAR SUTHAR 62.10 SEBC M0.0062.10214
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** SUBJECT : Economics------EWS

1 10 RISALATMAHAMMAD AIYUBBHAI SINDHI 74.40 EWS M0.0074.40111

2 15 SAKIRMIYA IDRISHMIYA MALEK 68.60 EWS M0.0068.60116

3 25 SHAHILKHAN ASHMATKHAN PATHAN 63.10 EWS M57.0056.10530
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (ONLY SPU) 2022-2023

SER.

NO.
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NO.
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% TAGE
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** SUBJECT : Economics------PH

1 8 RAKESHKUMAR SATISHBHAI VANKAR 75.70 SC/PH M0.0075.70456


